Chisel           Claw            Pinch             Pointed
Wrecking and Claw Bar Ends
"MOKUBA" TOOLS - Japan
NO. S 13-22    "MOKUBA" WRECKING BAR C-13
Made of hardened and light-weight pipe. Joints are completely press-fit and welded.
Round handle wrecking bar.
NO. S 13-23    "MOKUBA" WRECKING BAR C-14
Made of hardened and light-weight pipe. Joints are completely press-fit and welded.
Round handle wrecking bar.
NO. S 13-24    "MOKUBA" WRECKING BAR D-23
Made of hardened and light-weight pipe. Joints are completely press-fit and welded.
Round handle wrecking bar.
76
Claw
Chisel
Hole is for
safety-rope

Claw
Claw
ChiselPointed
Item No. Chisel Handle Length Wt Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Dia.(mm) (mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-20-WB0900 35 22   900 2.68 1       5
  013-20-WB1200 35 22 1200 3.62 1       5
  013-20-WB1500 35 22 1500 4.54 1       5
  013-20-WB1800 43 25 1800 7.14 1       3
NO. S 13-20    "MOKUBA" WRECKING BAR D-11
Made of strong, tough spring steel.  Octagonal handle wrecking bar.
Chisel
Pointed
NO. S 13-21    "MOKUBA" WRECKING BAR CP-15
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-21-WB0450 450 0.52 6       36
  013-21-WB0540 540 1.10 6       18
  013-21-WB0600 600 1.15 6       18
  013-21-WB0750 750 1.30 6       18
  013-21-WB0900 900 1.45 6       12
Made of hardened and light-weight pipe. Round handle wrecking bar.
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-22-WB0900 22 x   900 1.62 6     12
  013-22-WB1100 22 x 1100 1.87 6       6
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-23-WB0750 750 1.60 6       12
  013-23-WB0900 900 1.80 6       12
  013-23-WB1050 1050 2.00 6         6
  013-23-WB1200 1200 2.16 6         6
Item No. Size Weight Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) (kg) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-24-WB0800 800 1.40 6       12
  013-24-WB1000 1000 1.64 6       12
Round
Handle
Claw
Chisel